JHD Dry Cabinet- Overview
JHD DRY CABINET
JHD DRY CABINET
Model Capacity Outer Size (W x D x H) Inner Size (W x D x H) Humidity Range
JHD-100D 100 Liter 540 x 400 x 680mm 545 x 375 x 580mm 20 - 60%
JHD-160D 160 Liter 450 x 450 x 1020mm 446 x 420 x 910mm 20 - 60%
JHD-240D 240 Liter 600 x 450 x 1270mm 596 x 420 x 1160mm 20 - 60%
JHD-320D 320 Liter 900 x 450 x 1020mm 898 x 420 x 878mm  20 - 60%
JHD-435D 435 Liter 900 x 600 x 1010mm  898 x 572 x 878mm 20 - 60%
JHD-540D 540 Liter 600 x 800 x 1270mm 596 x 770 x 1160mm  20 - 60%
JHD-730D 730 Liter 600 x 700 x 1830mm 596 x 670 x 1720mm  20 - 60%
JHD-880D 880 Liter 900 x 600 x 1900mm 896 x 570 x 1800mm  20 - 60%
JHD-1430D 1430 Liter 1200 x 700 x 1900mm 1196 x 670 x 1800mm  20 - 60%
JC LAB Dry Cabinet Systems allows attractive price and high quality performance for component storage. JC LAB Dry
Cabinet Systems assure an optimum of process stability by innovative technology. All the electrical system totally
match the European quality standard and other international safety standard. We are offering different models to
find the best solution for your production even you are manufacturing OEM or small repair service.
WARRANTY
Best in the industry warranty – 2 years full warranty.
SUPPORT
For more complex appliances our company offers a well-needed training for set up and usage. We grant the repair
of all of the products traded by our company during and after the warranty period. As well as we guarantee the
continuous supply of accessories.
ON-SITE VISIT
In case if any of our products aroused your interest JC LAB would be glad to visit your company and hold a presen-
tation of the product of your interest. Major machines also could be observed at our partners’ site.